KANSAS CITY NEPALESE SOCIETY

VOTER LIST (MEMBER AS OF 06/30/2025)

O 0 N o U b W N =

N N NN NNNRRBRB BB B2 2 R B B
O U1 h W N R O W 0N o D W N = O

Acharya Samar Brisha Pote Family
Adhikari Prabin Manju Adhikari Family
Adhikari Subodh Jayanti Dhakal Family
adhikari chiranjibi rina parajuli Family
Adhikari Ravi Seema Adhikari Family
Adhikari Sachin Individual
Amatya Nibesh Tripti Shakya Family
Baniya Sanijil Individual
basan shrestha rajani Bikesh shrestha Family
Bashyal Bigyan Individual
Basnet jeena Uttam Basnet Family
Basnet Ram Yashima Kunwar Family
BASNET SABITRA Individual
Basnet Sudhir Family
Basnet Bidhya Rima Basnet Family
Basnet Anup Sajana Shrestha Family
Basnet Tanka Family
Bastola Gunjan Individual
Bhandari Bishal Individual
Bhandari Pushpa Individual
Bhandari Ujjawal Individual
Bhandari Dipesh Individual
Bhandari Aarati Surya Pandeya Family
Bhasima Rabindra Shree shova prajapati Family
Bhasima Suraj Sumitra Karmi Family
Bhattarai Sujata Amrit Paudel Family




27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Bhattarai Dipesh Prarthana Bartaula Family
Bhattarai Santosh Erni Dewi Family
Bhattarai Mukesh Erika Sharma Regmi Family
Bishwakarma Dinesh Anjali Bishwakarma Family
Chalise Prabhakar Jyoti Chalise Family
chaudhari kshitiz Yamuna D Rizal Family
Chaudhary Rajib Bandana majhi Family
chaudhary manoj sita chaudhary Family
Chaudhary Birendra Individual
Chaudhary Siddarth Leela jaysawal Family
Chhetri Kamal Smita kandel chhetri Family
Chhetri Manoj Sangita Khadka Family
chhettri philip meeka k chhettri Family
Dahal Kuber sita dahal Family
Dahal Avishek Individual
Dahal Amrita Individual
Dahal Sunil Chandra Nirjala Mishra Family
Dahal Bimala Individual
DESHAR Raki Individual
Dhakal Sandeep Rabina Gaihre Family
Dhungana Avinandan Individual
Dhungana Anish Individual
Dhungana Aashna Family
Dhungel Sangam Individual
Finefrock Margaretha Individual
Gaudel Dipendra Individual
GAUTAM SAROJ Binita Adhikari Family
Gautam Yubaraj Namita Timsina Family
Gautam Shree Ashma pokharel Family




56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Gautam Dhurba Asmita Poudel Family
Ghimire Bhoj Archana Sapkota Family
Ghimire Prem Monika Family
Giri Anil Megan Hyde Giri Family
Giri Bikash Individual
Giri Thapaliya Anita Nishan Thapalia Family
Goit Chandra shekhar Individual
GURUNG DINESH Sanita Gurung Family
Gyanwali Saujal Individual
Jabid Md Chand Khatun Family
Jha Ripu Anuska Khadka Family
Jnawali Pratik Ashka Aryal Family
Joshi Shabbu Sunita Shrestha Family
Joshi Suman Raj Swastika Shrestha Family
JOSHI SHRESTF RAJU Prativa shrestha Family
Kandel Sheshraj Samiksha Chhetri Family
Karki Manan Monashree Kathayat Family
Kathariya Birendra Susmita Family
Kayastha Bineet Nirmala shrestha Family
KC Ramesh Upasana Dhakal Family
Khadka Bibek Susmita Shrestha Family
Khadka Sunita Dabal Bahadur Rawal Family
Khanal Bhupendra Shakuntala Khanal Family
Khanal Samit Individual
Khatri Durga Individual
Khawas Milan Radhika rai Family
koirala nikesh Sweta Paudel Family
KOIRALA RAM Individual
Koirala Kanika ” Family




85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Koirala sushil Pooja Kharel Family
Kshetri Naresh Sabina Dahal Kshetri Family
Kuikel Suman Individual
Kutal Dil Laxmi Baniya Family
Lama Monika Individual
Lamichhane Roxina Ghanashyam Lamichhane Family
Luitel Binita Individual
Magar KESHAB Manju Rai Magar Family
Maharjan Paras Individual
Maharjan Najindra Manju Rai Magar Family
Mainali Rupak Isha Silwal Family
McNamara Sabita Lucas McNamara Family
Mishra Divya Suraj Sharma Family
Nepal Jyoti Hem Shrestha Family
Neupane Ravi Alicia neupane Family
Neupane Kamala Prakash Neupane Family
Neupane Nitesh Parikxa Parajuli Family
Neupane Dilip Individual
Neupane Asmin Individual
Niraula Suraj Nisha Family
Ojha Ankita Bipashwi Nath Uprety Family
Ojha Ayuska ” Family
Panday Chandan Individual
Pandey Abhinav Nimisha Poudyal Family
Pandey Pramila Prithivi pandey Family
Pandey Kamal Srijana Pandey Family
Paneru Tirtha Dikshya Pokharel Family
Pant Rajan Jyoti Risal Family
Pant Manoj Aastha Thapa Family




114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Pant Shubham Individual
Pant Artee Individual
Panthy Sadikshya Individual
Pariyar Radhika Individual
Pathak Sanjeev Radhika Pathak Family
Pathak Hritik Family
Paudel Bhim Bahadur Arati Gyawali Family
Paudel Bikash Family
Paudel Surya Prasad Laxmi Kumari Paudel Family
Paudel Pramil Individual
Paudyal Suman Jandava Khanal Family
Pokharel Prabhat Ambika Bastola Family
Poudel Shankar Deepika Ghimre Family
Poudel Bibek Individual
Poudyal Chhetri Ankit Bidushi pokhrel Family
Pradhan Sunit Shristi Shrestha Family
Pradhananga Nishesh Individual
Prajapati Jonish Individual
Pudasaini Sajan Sunita Itani Family
Pun Kesh Individual
Rai Rajen Bimala Sherpa Family
Rai Mani Bimala rai Family
Rai Monika Tika bahadur pokhrel Family
Rai Sandip Narayani Thapa Family
Rai Ashmina Individual
Rai Rejina Individual
Rai Om Rita Family
Rajkarnikar Merina Manish Man Singh Family
Rana magar Amrit Sandhya Family




143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Raut Amrit Mira Thapa Family
Ray Makeshwar Individual
regmi sunita binod wagle Family
Regmi Mina Family
Sah Baidya Nath Deepa Bista Family
Sah Ranjit Archana Sah Family
Sah Merina Individual
Sah Ashish Kumar Individual
Sanjel Kedar Saleena Shrestha Family
Sapkota Nabin Pranuza Koirala Family
Sapkota Bishal Individual
Sapkota Nabin Rashmi Ojha Family
Sedai Ramesh Individual
Shah Lava Raj Rukmini Malla Family
Shah Bijay kumar Ritu Gupta Family
Shakya Rupendra Sumina Shakya Family
Sharma Suraj Individual
Sharma Shikhar Dipty Singh Family
Sherchan Megha Individual
Shrestha Poonam Digo Rajbhandari Family
Shrestha Reema Kushal Gurung Family
Shrestha Umesh Ramila shrestha Family
Shrestha Anuj Niva Shakya Family
Shrestha Uttam Individual
Shrestha Gopal Family
shrestha alok Shirisha Shrestha Family
Shrestha Salim Rina Ranjitkar Family
Shrestha Maila Rita Shrestha Family
shrestha rajju Parbati Shrestha Family




172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Shrestha Purushotam Pramila Shrestha Family
Shrestha Ratna Anita shrestha Family
Shrestha Sangita Santosh Pradhan Family
Shrestha Swikar Individual
Shrestha Shukra Rama Shrestha Family
Shrestha Ashok Indu Shrestha Family
Shrestha Subarneswor Nisha Family
Shrestha Archita Individual
Shrestha Anshu Avash Shrestha Family
Sigdel Saurav Chhimi Sherpa Family
Silwal Govinda Aleena Silwal Family
Subba Jyoti Kumar Gaurab Family
subedi upadhya swechya sandesh upadhyaya Family
Sunar Suresh Renuka Sunar Family
Tamang Prem Individual
Tamang Kalpana Individual
Tamang Jitendra Individual
Tamang Sujan Individual
Tamang Sapana Individual
Tamang Bipana Individual
Tandukar Kishu Individual
Thakur Khusnandan Gudi K Mishra Family
Thakur Lalbabu Vibha devi Family
Thakuri Yaman Individual
Thapa Prem Jhunu Thapa Family
Thapa Pritam Radha Karki Family
Thapa Ashish Individual
Thapa Bhupendra Bhoomika Kunwar Family
Thapa Santosh Individual




201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Thapa Anil Kripa K Thapa Family
Thapa Pratap Shanta Sigdel Family
Thapaliya Prajwal Individual
Timalsina Deepak Individual
Timsina Hemanta Saraswati timsina Family
Tulachan Ujjawal Individual
Upadhyaya Tuk Sushila Upadhyaya Family
uprety srijana Sanjay karki Family
Yadav Hari Suman Yadav Family
Yadav Rakesh Sushila yadav Family
Yadav Swayambar Individual
Yadav Pramod Kumar Bidhya Kumari Yadav Family
Yogi Anuja Chetan GC Family

TOTAL FAMILY VOTER: 146
INDIVIDUAL: 67



