	KANSAS CITY NEPALESE SOCIETY VOTER LIST (MEMBER AS OF 06/30/2025)				
1	Acharya	Samar	Brisha Pote	Family	
2	Adhikari	Prabin	Manju Adhikari	Family	
3	Adhikari	Subodh	Jayanti Dhakal	Family	
4	adhikari	chiranjibi	rina parajuli	Family	
5	Adhikari	Ravi	Seema Adhikari	Family	
6	Adhikari	Sachin		Individual	
7	Amatya	Nibesh	Tripti Shakya	Family	
8	Baniya	Sanjil		Individual	
9	basan shrestha	rajani	Bikesh shrestha	Family	
10	Bashyal	Bigyan		Individual	
11	Basnet	jeena	Uttam Basnet	Family	
12	Basnet	Ram	Yashima Kunwar	Family	
13	BASNET	SABITRA		Individual	
14	Basnet	Sudhir		Family	
15	Basnet	Bidhya	Rima Basnet	Family	
16	Basnet	Anup	Sajana Shrestha	Family	
17	Basnet	Tanka		Family	
18	Bastola	Gunjan		Individual	
19	Bhandari	Bishal		Individual	
20	Bhandari	Pushpa		Individual	
21	Bhandari	Ujjawal		Individual	
22	Bhandari	Dipesh		Individual	
23	Bhandari	Aarati	Surya Pandeya	Family	
24	Bhasima	Rabindra	Shree shova prajapati	Family	
25	Bhasima	Suraj	Sumitra Karmi	Family	
26	Bhattarai	Sujata	Amrit Paudel	Family	

27	Bhattarai	Dipesh	Prarthana Bartaula	Family
28	Bhattarai	Santosh	Erni Dewi	Family
29	Bhattarai	Mukesh	Erika Sharma Regmi	Family
30	Bishwakarma	Dinesh	Anjali Bishwakarma	Family
31	Chalise	Prabhakar	Jyoti Chalise	Family
32	chaudhari	kshitiz	Yamuna D Rizal	Family
33	Chaudhary	Rajib	Bandana majhi	Family
34	chaudhary	manoj	sita chaudhary	Family
35	Chaudhary	Birendra		Individual
36	Chaudhary	Siddarth	Leela jaysawal	Family
37	Chhetri	Kamal	Smita kandel chhetri	Family
38	Chhetri	Manoj	Sangita Khadka	Family
39	chhettri	philip	meeka k chhettri	Family
40	Dahal	Kuber	sita dahal	Family
41	Dahal	Avishek		Individual
42	Dahal	Amrita		Individual
43	Dahal	Sunil Chandra	Nirjala Mishra	Family
44	Dahal	Bimala		Individual
45	DESHAR	Raki		Individual
46	Dhakal	Sandeep	Rabina Gaihre	Family
47	Dhungana	Avinandan		Individual
48	Dhungana	Anish		Individual
49	Dhungana	Aashna		Family
50	Dhungel	Sangam		Individual
51	Finefrock	Margaretha		Individual
52	Gaudel	Dipendra		Individual
53	GAUTAM	SAROJ	Binita Adhikari	Family
54	Gautam	Yubaraj	Namita Timsina	Family
55	Gautam	Shree	Ashma pokharel	Family

56	Gautam	Dhurba	Asmita Poudel	Family
57	Ghimire	Bhoj	Archana Sapkota	Family
58	Ghimire	Prem	Monika	Family
59	Giri	Anil	Megan Hyde Giri	Family
60	Giri	Bikash		Individual
61	Giri Thapaliya	Anita	Nishan Thapalia	Family
62	Goit	Chandra shekhar		Individual
63	GURUNG	DINESH	Sanita Gurung	Family
64	Gyanwali	Saujal		Individual
65	Jabid	Md	Chand Khatun	Family
66	Jha	Ripu	Anuska Khadka	Family
67	Jnawali	Pratik	Ashka Aryal	Family
68	Joshi	Shabbu	Sunita Shrestha	Family
69	Joshi	Suman Raj	Swastika Shrestha	Family
70	JOSHI SHRESTH	RAJU	Prativa shrestha	Family
71	Kandel	Sheshraj	Samiksha Chhetri	Family
72	Karki	Manan	Monashree Kathayat	Family
73	Kathariya	Birendra	Susmita	Family
74	Kayastha	Bineet	Nirmala shrestha	Family
75	KC	Ramesh	Upasana Dhakal	Family
76	Khadka	Bibek	Susmita Shrestha	Family
77	Khadka	Sunita	Dabal Bahadur Rawal	Family
78	Khanal	Bhupendra	Shakuntala Khanal	Family
79	Khanal	Samit		Individual
80	Khatri	Durga		Individual
81	Khawas	Milan	Radhika rai	Family
82	koirala	nikesh	Sweta Paudel	Family
83	KOIRALA	RAM		Individual
84	Koirala	Kanika	??	Family

85	Koirala	sushil	Pooja Kharel	Family
86	Kshetri	Naresh	Sabina Dahal Kshetri	Family
87	Kuikel	Suman		Individual
88	Kutal	Dil	Laxmi Baniya	Family
89	Lama	Monika		Individual
90	Lamichhane	Roxina	Ghanashyam Lamichhane	Family
91	Luitel	Binita		Individual
92	Magar	KESHAB	Manju Rai Magar	Family
93	Maharjan	Paras		Individual
94	Maharjan	Najindra	Manju Rai Magar	Family
95	Mainali	Rupak	Isha Silwal	Family
96	McNamara	Sabita	Lucas McNamara	Family
97	Mishra	Divya	Suraj Sharma	Family
98	Nepal	Jyoti	Hem Shrestha	Family
99	Neupane	Ravi	Alicia neupane	Family
100	Neupane	Kamala	Prakash Neupane	Family
101	Neupane	Nitesh	Parikxa Parajuli	Family
102	Neupane	Dilip		Individual
103	Neupane	Asmin		Individual
104	Niraula	Suraj	Nisha	Family
105	Ojha	Ankita	Bipashwi Nath Uprety	Family
106	Ojha	Ayuska	??	Family
107	Panday	Chandan		Individual
108	Pandey	Abhinav	Nimisha Poudyal	Family
109	Pandey	Pramila	Prithivi pandey	Family
110	Pandey	Kamal	Srijana Pandey	Family
111	Paneru	Tirtha	Dikshya Pokharel	Family
112	Pant	Rajan	Jyoti Risal	Family
113	Pant	Manoj	Aastha Thapa	Family

114	Pant	Shubham		Individual
115	Pant	Artee		Individual
116	Panthy	Sadikshya		Individual
117	Pariyar	Radhika		Individual
118	Pathak	Sanjeev	Radhika Pathak	Family
119	Pathak	Hritik		Family
120	Paudel	Bhim Bahadur	Arati Gyawali	Family
121	Paudel	Bikash		Family
122	Paudel	Surya Prasad	Laxmi Kumari Paudel	Family
123	Paudel	Pramil		Individual
124	Paudyal	Suman	Jandava Khanal	Family
125	Pokharel	Prabhat	Ambika Bastola	Family
126	Poudel	Shankar	Deepika Ghimre	Family
127	Poudel	Bibek		Individual
128	Poudyal Chhetri	Ankit	Bidushi pokhrel	Family
129	Pradhan	Sunit	Shristi Shrestha	Family
130	Pradhananga	Nishesh		Individual
131	Prajapati	Jonish		Individual
132	Pudasaini	Sajan	Sunita Itani	Family
133	Pun	Kesh		Individual
134	Rai	Rajen	Bimala Sherpa	Family
135	Rai	Mani	Bimala rai	Family
136	Rai	Monika	Tika bahadur pokhrel	Family
137	Rai	Sandip	Narayani Thapa	Family
138	Rai	Ashmina		Individual
139	Rai	Rejina		Individual
140	Rai	Om	Rita	Family
141	Rajkarnikar	Merina	Manish Man Singh	Family
142	Rana magar	Amrit	Sandhya	Family

143	Raut	Amrit	Mira Thapa	Family
144	Ray	Makeshwar		Individual
145	regmi	sunita	binod wagle	Family
146	Regmi	Mina		Family
147	Sah	Baidya Nath	Deepa Bista	Family
148	Sah	Ranjit	Archana Sah	Family
149	Sah	Merina		Individual
150	Sah	Ashish Kumar		Individual
151	Sanjel	Kedar	Saleena Shrestha	Family
152	Sapkota	Nabin	Pranuza Koirala	Family
153	Sapkota	Bishal		Individual
154	Sapkota	Nabin	Rashmi Ojha	Family
155	Sedai	Ramesh		Individual
156	Shah	Lava Raj	Rukmini Malla	Family
157	Shah	Bijay kumar	Ritu Gupta	Family
158	Shakya	Rupendra	Sumina Shakya	Family
159	Sharma	Suraj		Individual
160	Sharma	Shikhar	Dipty Singh	Family
161	Sherchan	Megha		Individual
162	Shrestha	Poonam	Digo Rajbhandari	Family
163	Shrestha	Reema	Kushal Gurung	Family
164	Shrestha	Umesh	Ramila shrestha	Family
165	Shrestha	Anuj	Niva Shakya	Family
166	Shrestha	Uttam		Individual
167	Shrestha	Gopal		Family
168	shrestha	alok	Shirisha Shrestha	Family
169	Shrestha	Salim	Rina Ranjitkar	Family
170	Shrestha	Maila	Rita Shrestha	Family
171	shrestha	rajju	Parbati Shrestha	Family

Purushotam		Family
Patna	Pramila Shrestha	Family Family
		-
-	Santosh Pradhan	Family
	5 01 11	Individual
		Family
		Family
	Nisha	Family
Archita		Individual
Anshu	Avash Shrestha	Family
Saurav	Chhimi Sherpa	Family
Govinda	Aleena Silwal	Family
Jyoti	Kumar Gaurab	Family
ya swechya	sandesh upadhyaya	Family
Suresh	Renuka Sunar	Family
Prem		Individual
Kalpana		Individual
Jitendra		Individual
Sujan		Individual
Sapana		Individual
Bipana		Individual
Kishu		Individual
Khusnandan	Gudi K Mishra	Family
Lalbabu	Vibha devi	Family
Yaman		Individual
Prem	Jhunu Thapa	Family
Pritam	Radha Karki	Family
Ashish		Individual
	Bhoomika Kunwar	Family
		Individual
	Saurav Govinda Jyoti ya swechya Suresh Prem Kalpana Jitendra Sujan Sapana Bipana Kishu Khusnandan Lalbabu Yaman Prem Pritam	Sangita Santosh Pradhan Swikar Shukra Rama Shrestha Ashok Indu Shrestha Subarneswor Nisha Archita Anshu Avash Shrestha Saurav Chhimi Sherpa Govinda Aleena Silwal Jyoti Kumar Gaurab ya swechya sandesh upadhyaya Suresh Renuka Sunar Prem Kalpana Jitendra Sujan Sapana Bipana Kishu Khusnandan Gudi K Mishra Lalbabu Vibha devi Yaman Prem Jhunu Thapa Pritam Radha Karki Ashish Bhupendra Bhoomika Kunwar

	INDIVIDUAL: 6	7		
	TOTAL FAMILY	VOTER: 146		
213	Yogi	Anuja	Chetan GC	Family
	Yadav	Pramod Kumar	Bidhya Kumari Yadav	Family
211	Yadav	Swayambar		Individual
210	Yadav	Rakesh	Sushila yadav	Family
209	Yadav	Hari	Suman Yadav	Family
208	uprety	srijana	Sanjay karki	Family
207	Upadhyaya	Tuk	Sushila Upadhyaya	Family
206	Tulachan	Ujjawal		Individual
205	Timsina	Hemanta	Saraswati timsina	Family
204	Timalsina	Deepak		Individual
203	Thapaliya	Prajwal		Individual
202	Thapa	Pratap	Shanta Sigdel	Family
201	Thapa	Anil	Kripa K Thapa	Family